Group | Banquet Awards - Hunters

Pre Adult Hunter Owner
1st Perseus YC Erin Gibbs
2nd Abigail Linda Priboth
3rd RF Meisterfreiheit Adrian Greenholz
4th Chimabue Judy Betts
5th Good Call Sheryl Scolnick

Only 5 horses placed at more than 1 show.

A/A Hunter 18-35 Owner
1st Stylist Christen Tuxworth
2nd Smoke And Mirrors Julie Walker
3rd Little Printz Samantha Kramig

4th Kismet Jill Pelzel

Only 4 horses placed at more than 1 show.

A/A Hunter 36-49 Owner
1st Benchmark Jennifer Singer
2nd Atalanta Susan Varady
3rd Curacao Liesl Schultze

4th Victoria Jordan Mary Stewardson

Only 4 horses placed at more than 1 show.

A/A Hunter 50 & Over Owner
1st Tesoro Marlena Carlson
2nd Powder River Karen Tanner-Smith
3rd Rico Suave Nancy Moore
4th Davinci V Overis Z Crisanne McGuire

5th Pop Star Kathy Baker

Only 5 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Owner
1st Drumline Nicole LyVere
2nd Certainty Nicole LyVere
3rd Disclosure Samantha Kramig
4th Calabria Nicole Stern

Only 4 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Low A/O Hunter 36 & Over Owner
1st Ever So Clever

Only 1 horses placed at more than 1 show.

A/O Hunter 18-35 Owner
1st All In Nicole Lyvere
2nd Wink Nicole Lyvere
3rd Simone Catherine Schoelzel

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.

A/O Hunter 36 & Over Owner
1st Argonaut Elizabeth Hund

Only 1 horse placed at more than 1 show.

Turning Point Ventures, LLC

Rider(s)
Erin Gibbs

Bronwen Cheney
Adrian Greenholz
Judy Betts
Sheryl Scolnick

Rider(s)

Leesa Carver

Sophie Chavanon, Maggie Moser

Samantha Kramig
Kristina McCombie

Rider(s)
Jennifer Singer
Susan Varady
Liesl Schultze
Joanie Ebmeier
Rider(s)

Marlena Carlson

Karen Tanner-Smith

Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach
Crisanne McGuire

Kathy Baker

Rider(s)
Nicole LyVere
Nicole LyVere
Samantha Kramig
Nicole Stern
Rider(s)

Shannan Gossman

Rider(s)
Nicole Lyvere
Nicole Lyvere
Hillary Schoelzel

Rider(s)

Elizabeth Hund

Total Pts
909
670
511
339
188

Total Pts
1931
1345
1289
318

Total Pts
1060
8165

621
533

Total Pts
1008
634
410
228
188

Total Pts
1799
1770
432
236

Total Pts
1122

Total Pts
1687
1276
308

Total Pts
674



Short Stirrup Hunter
1st Little Miss Sunshine
2nd Olivia's Tune
3rd The Max Factor
4th Helicon Privateer
5th Mustang Sally
6th Leapfrog

Long Stirrup Hunter
1st The Beat Goes On
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Owner
Sabrina Ohlrogge
Molly Madden
Molly Rinedollar
Molly Rinedollar
Ryder Richardson
Kirsten Turner

Owner
Olivia Contillo

Only 1 horse placed at more than 1 show.

Rusty Stirrup Hunter
1st Lark's Virtuoso
2nd Smoke And Mirrors
3rd You Betcha
4th Flirt
5th Sondertanz
6th Black Label

Pre Children's Hunter
1st Henry
2nd Great Time
3rd Helicon Special Notice
4th LB's Duesenburg
5th Red Carpet Ready
6th Prospero

Children's Hunter 13 &
Under

1st Estes Park

2nd Macallan

3rd LB's Duesenburg

Owner
Heather Chenault
Julie Walker
Heather Chenault
Beth Evans
Stefanie Pahlavan
Mallory McVey

Owner
Barrie Barto
Isabella Lombardo
Molly Rinedollar
Liz Benton
Audrey Rice
Reide Smithers

Owner
Arden McReynolds
Ava Nunn
Liz Benton

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Children's Hunter 14-17
1st Sirius Black
2nd Wild Rose
3rd Spoken For
4th Ever After
5th Man On The Moon
6th Cabalito's Rose

Jr Hunter Sm & Lg 15 &
Under

1st Golden Opportunity

2nd Rock Star

3rd Socrates

4th Dazzling

5th Clownin' Around

Owner
Anna Lawrence
Claire Buxton
Emily Koehn
Kamryn Eaton
Erin Christiansen
Isabella Hill

Owner
Natalia Devencenty
Rylee Shufelt
Allison Zimmerman
Cait Murdoch
Grace McCabe

Rider(s)
Sabrina Ohlrogge
Molly Madden
Rylee Cudney
Ryder Richardson
Kyla Turner
Rider(s)
Olivia Contillo
Rider(s)
Heather Chenault
Julie Walker
Heather Chenault
Beth Evans

Stefanie Pahlavan
Mallory McVey

Rider(s)

Barrie Barto
Isabella Lombardo
Morgan Maucher
Kylah Romke
Audrey Rice
Reide Smithers

Rider(s)
Grace McReynolds
Ava Nunn
Kylah Romke

Rider(s)

Anna Lawrence

Claire Buxton

Emily Koehn & Cait Murdoch
Kamryn Eaton

Erin Christiansen

Isabella Hill

Rider(s)

Natalia Devencenty
Rylee Shufelt
Allison Zimmerman
Cait Murdoch
Grace McCabe

Only 2 15 & U Small horses placed at more than 1 show - Combined 15 & U's.

Jr Hunter Lg 16-17
1st Christophe
2nd Finnegan
3rd Quintessence

Owner
Caroline Molther
Arden McReynolds
Mackenzie Shuman

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Rider(s)

Caroline Molther
Arden McReynolds & Kennedy Eaton
Mackenzie Shuman

Total Pts
719
385
371
289
230

88

Total Pts
1358

Total Pts
2065
1115
1105
422
398
208

Total Pts
887
744
521
503
293
290

Total Pts
1245
501
359

Total Pts
2309
1225
1060
865
702
487

Total Pts
1099
1024
393
108

96

Total Pts
1676
772
552
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Jr Hunter Sm 16-17 Owner
None placed at more than 1 show

Jr Hunters Lg 15 & U Owner
Combined
Baby Green Hunter Owner
1st Perseus YC Erin Gibbs
2nd Pompeii Susan Winston
3rd Brightly Hillary Jean
4th Great Time Isabella Lombardo
5th Abigail Linda Priboth
6th Red Carpet Ready Audrey Rice
Pre Green Hunter Owner
1st Curacao Liesl Schultze
2nd Stylist Christen Tuxworth
3rd Verity Mesa View Stables

4th In Concert Mesa View Stables
5th Black Label Mallory McVey
6th Da Vinci Linda Vellman

Green Hunter 1st Year Owner
1st Kingston Lane Nancy Moore

Only 1 horse placed at more than 1 show.

Green Hunter - 2nd Year Owner
No horses placed at more than 1 show.

High Performance Working
Hunter Owner
1st Kingston Lane Nancy Moore

Only 1 horse placed at more than 1 show.

Performance Working

Hunter 3'6" - 3'9" Owner
1st Christophe Caroline Molther
2nd Pierott Caroline Molther
3rd Patita A Emma Tellor
4th Simone Catherine Schoelzel

5th Casino 72 Devon Weigers
Only 5 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Performance Working

Hunter 3'3" Owner
1st Arcadian Marilyn Steane
2nd Tesoro Marlena Carlson

3rd Quite Nice Susan Winston

4th Yahtzee Katie Thomas

5th Quintessence Mackenzie Shuman
6th Finnegan Arden McReynolds

Green Conf Owner
No horses placed at more than 1 show.

Rider(s)

Rider(s)

Rider(s)

Susan Winston

Hillary Jean

Isabella Lombardo & Sarah Watson
Laurie Jueneman

Audrey Rice

Rider(s)

Laurie Jueneman
Laurie Jueneman & Leesa Carver

Brianna Davis

Rider(s)
Paul Rohrbach

Rider(s)

Rider(s)
Paul Rohrbach

Rider(s)
Caroline Molther & Kelley Buringa
Caroline Molther & Kelley Buringa
Emma Tellor
Jennifer Rhodes
Devon Weigers

Rider(s)
Kelley Buringa & Tarah Wolf
Mark Mead
Susan Winston
Kelley Buringa
Mackenzie Shuman & Karen Patton
Arden McReynolds

Rider(s)

Total Pts

Total Pts

Total Pts
872
815
304
295
221
116

Total Pts
1270
1256
1093
769
762
335

Total Pts
175

Total Pts

Total Pts
220

Total Pts
352
210
204
182

85

Total Pts
1116
832
779
623
419
377

Total Pts
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Reqular Conf Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Better Days Kris Nixon Kris Nixon 350

Only 1 horse placed at more than 1 show.

Hunter Breeding - Yearling Owner Rider(s) Total Pts

No Award - no horse placed at more than 1 show

Hunter Breeding 2 yr Owner Rider(s) Total Pts

No Award

Hunter Breeding 3 yr old Owner Rider(s) Total Pts

No Award

Pony Hunter Sm Owner Rider(s) Total Pts

Only 2 ponies placed at more than 1 show - combine.

Pony Hunters - Combined Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Rollingwood's Q & A Elizabeth Simpson Elizabeth Simpson 790
2nd Aurelia Karen Banister Natalie Sarno 376
3rd Starburst Chiara Sassano Chiara Sassano 331

Only 3 ponies placed at more than 1 show - combine.

Green Pony Hunter - Small

No Award

Green Pony Hunter - Medium Owner Rider(s) Total Pts

No Award

Green Pony Hunter - Lg Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Aurelia Karen Banister Natalie Sarno 483

Only 1 pony placed at more than 1 show.

Children's Pony Hunter Owner Rider(s) Total Pts
1st Helicon Special Notice Molly Rinedollar Morgan Maucher 1123
2nd Eloise Laurie Brants Chloe Brants 809
3rd Happiness Is Hays Lanter Hays Lanter 698
4th Leapfrog Kirsten Turner Kyla Turner 85

Only 4 ponies placed at more than 1 show - combine.



