		Group I Banquet Aw	ards - Hunters	
	Pre Adult Hunter	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Perseus YC	Erin Gibbs	Erin Gibbs	909
2nd	Abigail	Linda Priboth	Bronwen Cheney	670
	RF Meisterfreiheit	Adrian Greenholz	Adrian Greenholz	511
	Chimabue	Judy Betts	Judy Betts	339
-	Good Call	Sheryl Scolnick		188
ວເກ	Good Call	Sheryi Scomick	Sheryl Scolnick	188
	Only 5 horses placed at more	than 1 show.		
	A/A Hunter 18-35	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	<u>Total Pts</u>
	Stylist	Christen Tuxworth	Leesa Carver	1931
2nd	Smoke And Mirrors	Julie Walker	Sophie Chavanon, Maggie Moser	1345
3rd	Little Printz	Samantha Kramig	Samantha Kramig	1289
4th	Kismet	Jill Pelzel	Kristina McCombie	318
	Only 4 horses placed at more	than 1 show.		
	A/A Hunter 36-49	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Rider(s)</u>	<u>Total Pts</u>
1st	Benchmark	Jennifer Singer	Jennifer Singer	1060
2nd	Atalanta	Susan Varady	Susan Varady	8165
3rd	Curacao	Liesl Schultze	Liesl Schultze	621
4th	Victoria Jordan	Mary Stewardson	Joanie Ebmeier	533
	Only 4 horses placed at more			
	A/A Hunter 50 & Over	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	A/A Hunter 50 & Over Tesoro	Owner Marlena Carlson	Rider(s) Marlena Carlson	Total Pts 1008
	Tesoro	Marlena Carlson	Marlena Carlson	1008
2nd	Tesoro Powder River	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith	1008 634
2nd 3rd	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach	1008 634 410
2nd 3rd 4th	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire	1008 634
2nd 3rd 4th	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach	1008 634 410 228
2nd 3rd 4th	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show.	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker	1008 634 410 228 188
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s)	1008 634 410 228 188
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere	1008 634 410 228 188 Total Pts 1799
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline Certainty	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere	1008 634 410 228 188 Total Pts 1799 1770
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline Certainty Disclosure	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig	1008 634 410 228 188 Total Pts 1799 1770 432
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline Certainty	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere	1008 634 410 228 188 Total Pts 1799 1770
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline Certainty Disclosure	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig	1008 634 410 228 188 188 Total Pts 1799 1770 432
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline Certainty Disclosure Calabria	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig	1008 634 410 228 188 Total Pts 1799 1770 432
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline Certainty Disclosure Calabria Only 4 horses placed at more	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern than 1 show.	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern	1008 634 410 228 188 188 Total Pts 1799 1770 432 236
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline Certainty Disclosure Calabria Only 4 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 36 & Over	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern than 1 show. Owner Turning Point Ventures, LLC	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern Rider(s)	1008 634 410 228 188 188 Total Pts 1799 1770 432 236
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline Certainty Disclosure Calabria Only 4 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 36 & Over Ever So Clever Only 1 horses placed at more	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern than 1 show. Owner Turning Point Ventures, LLC than 1 show.	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern Rider(s) Shannan Gossman	1008 634 410 228 188 188 Total Pts 1799 1770 432 236
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline Certainty Disclosure Calabria Only 4 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 36 & Over Ever So Clever Only 1 horses placed at more A/O Hunter 18-35	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern than 1 show. Owner Turning Point Ventures, LLC than 1 show.	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern Rider(s) Shannan Gossman	1008 634 410 228 188 188 Total Pts 1799 1770 432 236 Total Pts 1122
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline Certainty Disclosure Calabria Only 4 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 36 & Over Ever So Clever Only 1 horses placed at more A/O Hunter 18-35 All In	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern than 1 show. Owner Turning Point Ventures, LLC than 1 show. Owner Nicole Lyvere	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern Rider(s) Shannan Gossman Rider(s) Nicole Lyvere	1008 634 410 228 188 188 Total Pts 1799 1770 432 236 Total Pts 1122
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd	Tesoro Powder River Rico Suave Davinci V Overis Z Pop Star Only 5 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 18-35 Drumline Certainty Disclosure Calabria Only 4 horses placed at more Low A/O Hunter 36 & Over Ever So Clever Only 1 horses placed at more A/O Hunter 18-35	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker than 1 show. Owner Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern than 1 show. Owner Turning Point Ventures, LLC than 1 show.	Marlena Carlson Karen Tanner-Smith Nancy Moore & Paul Rohrbach Crisanne McGuire Kathy Baker Rider(s) Nicole LyVere Nicole LyVere Samantha Kramig Nicole Stern Rider(s) Shannan Gossman	1008 634 410 228 188 188 Total Pts 1799 1770 432 236 Total Pts 1122

<u>Owner</u>

Elizabeth Hund

Rider(s)

Elizabeth Hund

Only 1 horse placed at more than 1 show.

A/O Hunter 36 & Over 1st Argonaut

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.

Group i Banquet Awards - Hunters				
Short Stirrup Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	<u>Total Pts</u>	
1st Little Miss Sunshine	Sabrina Ohlrogge	Sabrina Ohlrogge	719	
2nd Olivia's Tune	Molly Madden	Molly Madden	385	
3rd The Max Factor	Molly Rinedollar	Rylee Cudney	371	
4th Helicon Privateer	Molly Rinedollar		289	
5th Mustang Sally	Ryder Richardson	Ryder Richardson	230	
6th Leapfrog	Kirsten Turner	Kyla Turner	88	
Long Stirrup Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts	
1st The Beat Goes On	Olivia Contillo	Olivia Contillo	1358	
Only 1 horse placed at mor	re than 1 show.			
Rusty Stirrup Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	<u>Total Pts</u>	
1st Lark's Virtuoso	Heather Chenault	Heather Chenault	2065	
2nd Smoke And Mirrors	Julie Walker	Julie Walker	1115	
3rd You Betcha	Heather Chenault	Heather Chenault	1105	

Pre Children's Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Henry	Barrie Barto	Barrie Barto	887
2nd Great Time	Isabella Lombardo	Isabella Lombardo	744
3rd Helicon Special Notice	Molly Rinedollar	Morgan Maucher	521
4th LB's Duesenburg	Liz Benton	Kylah Romke	503
5th Red Carpet Ready	Audrey Rice	Audrey Rice	293
6th Prospero	Reide Smithers	Reide Smithers	290

Beth Evans

Stefanie Pahlavan

Mallory McVey

422

398

208

Children's Hunter 13 &			
<u>Under</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Estes Park	Arden McReynolds	Grace McReynolds	1245
2nd Macallan	Ava Nunn	Ava Nunn	501
3rd LB's Duesenburg	Liz Benton	Kylah Romke	359

Only 3 horses placed at more than 1 show.

4th Flirt

5th Sondertanz

6th Black Label

Children's Hunter 14-17	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Sirius Black	Anna Lawrence	Anna Lawrence	2309
2nd Wild Rose	Claire Buxton	Claire Buxton	1225
3rd Spoken For	Emily Koehn	Emily Koehn & Cait Murdoch	1060
4th Ever After	Kamryn Eaton	Kamryn Eaton	865
5th Man On The Moon	Erin Christiansen	Erin Christiansen	702
6th Cabalito's Rose	Isabella Hill	Isabella Hill	487

Jr Hunter Sm & Lg 15 &			
<u>Under</u>	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Golden Opportunity	Natalia Devencenty	Natalia Devencenty	1099
2nd Rock Star	Rylee Shufelt	Rylee Shufelt	1024
3rd Socrates	Allison Zimmerman	Allison Zimmerman	393
4th Dazzling	Cait Murdoch	Cait Murdoch	108
5th Clownin' Around	Grace McCabe	Grace McCabe	96

Only 2 15 & U Small horses placed at more than 1 show - Combined 15 & U's.

Beth Evans

Stefanie Pahlavan

Mallory McVey

Jr Hunter Lg 16-17	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Christophe	Caroline Molther	Caroline Molther	1676
2nd Finnegan	Arden McReynolds	Arden McReynolds & Kennedy Eaton	772
3rd Quintessence	Mackenzie Shuman	Mackenzie Shuman	552

	Jr Hunter Sm 16-17	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	None placed at more than 1 st	now		
	Jr Hunters Lg 15 & U	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	Combined			
	Baby Green Hunter	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Perseus YC	Erin Gibbs		872
2nd	Pompeii	Susan Winston	Susan Winston	815
3rd	Brightly	Hillary Jean	Hillary Jean	304
	Great Time	Isabella Lombardo	Isabella Lombardo & Sarah Watson	295
5th	Abigail	Linda Priboth	Laurie Jueneman	221
	Red Carpet Ready	Audrey Rice	Audrey Rice	116
	, ,	•	,	
	Dra Craan Huntar	Ourman	Didaw(a)	Total Die
4.4	Pre Green Hunter	Owner Cobultage	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	Curacao	Liesl Schultze Christen Tuxworth	Laurie Jueneman	1270
	Stylist		Laurie Jueneman & Leesa Carver	1256
	Verity	Mesa View Stables		1093
	In Concert	Mesa View Stables	D: D:	769
	Black Label	Mallory McVey	Brianna Davis	762
6th	Da Vinci	Linda Vellman		335
	Green Hunter 1st Year	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Kingston Lane	Nancy Moore	Paul Rohrbach	175
	G	•		
	Only 1 horse placed at more the	nan 1 show.		
	Green Hunter - 2nd Year	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	No horses placed at more than		<u>nidei(s)</u>	<u>IOIAI FIS</u>
	The horoco placed at more than	, i chow.		
	High Performance Working	0	Didow/o)	Total Die
10+	Hunter Kingston Lane	Owner Nancy Moore	Rider(s) Paul Rohrbach	Total Pts 220
151	Kingston Lane	Nancy Moore	raui noilibacii	220
	Only 1 horse placed at more th	nan 1 show.		
	Danfarman as Markin a			
	Performance Working Hunter 3'6" - 3'9"	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1et	Christophe	Caroline Molther	Caroline Molther & Kelley Buringa	352
	Pierott	Caroline Molther	Caroline Molther & Kelley Buringa	210
	Patita A	Emma Tellor	Emma Tellor	204
	Simone	Catherine Schoelzel	Jennifer Rhodes	182
	Casino 72	Devon Weigers	Devon Weigers	85
5111	Gasino 72	Dovon Wolgoro	Bovon Wolgoro	00
	Only 5 horses placed at more	than 1 show.		
	Performance Working			
	Hunter 3'3"	Owner	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st	Arcadian	Marilyn Steane	Kelley Buringa & Tarah Wolf	1116
	Tesoro	Marlena Carlson	Mark Mead	832
_	Quite Nice	Susan Winston	Susan Winston	779
	Yahtzee	Katie Thomas	Kelley Buringa	623
	Quintessence	Mackenzie Shuman	Mackenzie Shuman & Karen Patton	419
	Finnegan	Arden McReynolds	Arden McReynolds	377
	Green Conf	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
	No horses placed at more than	n 1 show.		

		- 11. ()	
Regular Conf	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	<u>Total Pts</u>
Ist Better Days	Kris Nixon	Kris Nixon	350
Only 1 horse placed at me	ore than 1 show.		
Hunter Breeding - Yearl	ing <u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
No Award - no horse plac	ed at more than 1 show		
Hunter Breeding 2 yr	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
No Award			
Hunter Breeding 3 yr old	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
No Award			
Pony Hunter Sm	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
Only 2 ponies placed at n	nore than 1 show - combine.		
Pony Hunters - Combine	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
st Rollingwood's Q & A	Elizabeth Simpson	Elizabeth Simpson	790
nd Aurelia	Karen Banister	Natalie Sarno	376
rd Starburst	Chiara Sassano	Chiara Sassano	331
Only 3 ponies placed at n	nore than 1 show - combine.		

Green Pony Hunter - Small

No Award

Green Pony Hunter - Med	lium <u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	<u>Total Pts</u>
No Award			
Green Pony Hunter - Lg	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	Total Pts
1st Aurelia	Karen Banister	Natalie Sarno	483

Only 1 pony placed at more than 1 show.

Children's Pony Hunter	<u>Owner</u>	Rider(s)	<u>Total Pts</u>
1st Helicon Special Notice	Molly Rinedollar	Morgan Maucher	1123
2nd Eloise	Laurie Brants	Chloe Brants	809
3rd Happiness Is	Hays Lanter	Hays Lanter	698
4th Leapfrog	Kirsten Turner	Kyla Turner	85

Only 4 ponies placed at more than 1 show - combine.